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Gesamtmannschaftswertung

Verein

BV Simonsberg

BV Mielebund

Kombuttler Deerns

BV Rodemis

BV Garding

BV "Nordbund" Norddeich
BV K - Bund

BV Tetenbull

BV "Sudbund" Reinsbuttel
BV Vereinigte Geestdorfer
BV Mildeburg

BV Heid - Rusdorp

BV Oldenswort

BV Eiderbund

BV Wilster

BV Witzwort

Weite

1.133,50 m
1.100,50 m
932,50 m
807,00 m
627,50 m
597,00 m
562,00 m
433,00 m
306,00 m
297,00 m
261,00 m
233,50 m
75,00 m
0,00 m
0,00 m
0,00 m

Fehlwurf

2 FW

1 FW

7 FW

7 FW

3 FW

6 FW

0 FW

1 FW

0 FW

0 FW

0 FW

0 FW

1 FW

0 FW

0 FW

0 FW



